® .
Penn College Career Fair - Bardo Gym - Wednesday

12
78
86
35
28

1
54
89

103
73

133
a4

13
21

17
Q
77
34
18

8
65

123
5
122
32
m
100
93
104
68
20

59
10
134
45
131
31
76

75

125
56
49
99

146

149

124

A. Duie Pyle

Advance Testing Company, Inc.
Amerikohl Mining, Inc.

Atlantic Contracting & Materials
AUTOKINITON

B. Blair Corporation

Baker Distributing

Baltimore Fabrication

Barry Isett & Associates

Beitzel Corporation & Pillar Innovations
BLaST Intermediate Unit 17
Bloxdorf Contracting

Boose Aluminum Foundry
BPGS Construction

BWX Technologies, Inc

Cargill

Carpenter Technology

CDM Smith

Champion Builders, Inc.
Chaucer Press, Inc

City of Philadelphia Office of Human
Resources

Clark Associates

Control Solutions Group
CoStream

Crete Carrier Corporation

Cutting Edge Tree Professionals, LLC
Cyma Builders

Daikin Applied

Day Automation

DIAMOND TECHNICAL SERVICES
Die Quip Corp.

DLB Associates

Donaldson Company Inc.

DRB Homes

Duncan Aviation

Durable Surfaces

Dyco Inc.

EarthCraft Landscaping

Eaton Corporation - Power Components
Division, Horseheads Manufacturing
Plant

Eaton- Electrical Engineering Services &
Systems Division

ECA

eciGroup LLC

Eddyfi Technologies

Ellwood National Forge Company
EMD Electronics

Equipment Depot

E-Tech Industrial Corp.

Falcone & Sons, Inc.

FieldCore

92
120
144

61

91

19
141

81
115

33
121

"

84

7
130
143
145
142
105
102
138

55

30
150

46
128
107

6
127

74
118

15

4

53
114

37

3

83

66

67

19
108
23

FORCE America

Forcine Concrete & Construction
Frederick County Public Schools
Friends In Action, International
Gaf Corp

Gasbarre Products, Inc.
Geisinger

Geissele Automatics

Global Tungsten and Powders
Globus Medical, Inc.

HDR

Helios HVACR Services
HII/Newport News Shipbuilding
Hillwood Construction Services
Honeywell

Horizon Federal Credit Union
Houck Group, Inc

ifm efector, inc.

Independence Excavating
Independence Fire Sprinkler Company
Jabil Healthcare

JEM Group LLC

JLG Industries Inc.

Johnson Controls Navy Systems
JWEF Industries

Kellanova

Kennedy Valve

Keystone Pump and Power LLC
Komatsu

Kratos Defense

LandPro Equipment

Larson Design Group

Lehigh Heavy Forge

Leonard S Fiore, Inc

LEW Site Construction LLC
Liberty Excavators, Inc.

Local 520 Training Center
Logical Control Solutions, Inc.
M. J. Electric - Diesel/Heavy Equipment
Division

M. J. Electric, LLC - Construction
Management/Civil Engineering Division
Maine Drilling & Blasting

Martin Sprocket & Gear
Menken Generators

Mid-Penn Engineering Corporation
Miller Fabrication Solutions
MotorWorld

Mount Nittany Health
Multi-Dimensional Integration
New Standard Corporation
Northrop Grumman

NRG Controls, North-Selinsgrove

50
5
94
116
106
39
42
109
12
2
148
95
72
43
64
69
a8
110
52
135
140
139
62

N

82
n
47
24
96
36
101
58

14
38
70
26
126
136
21
60
79
132
85
40
87
137
129
0
3
8
8

0 © @ O

NVR, Inc./Ryan Homes

PA Army National Guard

Penn State Health
Pennsylvania Department of Corrections
PennTex Construction

Penske Truck Leasing
Perlectric

Plasolite

POSIES, Inc.

Precision Custom Components
Prysmian

Quality Air Mechanical Inc
R&E Automated Systems
Radius Systems, LLC
Redmond’s Complete Comfort, LLC.
Rhoads Industries

Ricupero, Inc.

Rigidply Rafters, Inc.

Ritner Steel

Schaedler Yesco

Schneider Electric Buildings
Sheetz

Siemens Smart Infrastructure -
Buildings - Mechanicsburg

SiteOne Landscape Supply
Spanco, Inc.

Spicer Welding & Fabrication, Inc
Stark Tech

STEP, Inc.

Stratford Steel

Streamlight

Susquehanna Valley Construction
Corporation

The Tustin Group

Toyota

TPD

Trane USA Inc Mid-Atlantic Dis
Tri-M Group

Trinseo

T-Ross Brothers Construction
Tyber Medical LLC

United Building Solutions

UPMC

VEKA Inc

Walnut Creek Lawn & Landscape
Warfel Construction Co.

Wayne Township Landfill

Weis Markets

Welliver McGuire, Inc.
WellSpan Health

Winchester Construction Co. Inc
Wolfoods Inc.

= CENTER FOR CAREER DESIGN

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

= = [ = = = = =
o o 1S} o o = I I
G © )
= . = = = ©
) o o o o 3
T = @ [N = S
© © © © © S
@ > @ o N
© © © 0 o <
~ = S o © S
0 o ) o o o
pas [} @ IS o o
= =
oy ~
® @
=) ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ S
T S © ® N o ¢ S —
= m =
= - ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ <
N © IS} = N ) IN R
.
- RS I
& | o
-
o ~
G a
-
| 2l |
2| ©
o ) o o o o
= =] ~ )} @ & @ et
o m o
v v w1 D a a = I
o ~ ) © =} = [N} i~ @w —
G| ®
= =
oy ~
N N
o
— = @ ]
SN
= ]
oy
o wn «n w wn w wn o
o o IS @ N B | e
— 5w ]
O SR
[N IS IS I I IS [0 =
oy o = S % © S N
© ©
o
_— 5| ® —
| &
N
] @
S S
I
— ol w —
IS IS I > IS w G| &
i w ~ = S ©
S O ®
[ w w w w w w P
@ > ¢ o N o U
— S0 & ]
S|
= =
~ @
N} N
w w w N N ~
I} [ S © o ~
N ~ N~ N N N
[ [N] @ IS ¢ o
—+
[
o
m (92}
- >
@ ~ = = = = = —+
< S © ) N o G o
[} >
-+ © I = I = I =
o IS) = N w s ')
- o
~
1
=
| * | N | - | - | * | © | " | - |

Employer Directory (sortable by major) @ www.pct.edu/careerfair




