Penn College® Career Fair – Bardo Gym - Wednesday

Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization	Booth #	Name of Organization
112	A. Duie Pyle	92	FORCE America	50	NVR, Inc./Ryan Homes
78	Advance Testing Company, Inc.	120	Forcine Concrete & Construction	25	PA Army National Guard
86	Amerikohl Mining, Inc.	144	Frederick County Public Schools	94	Penn State Health
35	Atlantic Contracting & Materials	61	Friends In Action, International	116	Pennsylvania Department of Correction
28	AUTOKINITON	91	Gaf Corp	106	PennTex Construction
1	B. Blair Corporation	19	Gasbarre Products, Inc.	39	Penske Truck Leasing
54	Baker Distributing	141	Geisinger	42	Perlectric
89	Baltimore Fabrication	81	Geissele Automatics	109	Plasolite
103	Barry Isett & Associates	115	Global Tungsten and Powders	12	POSIES, Inc.
73	Beitzel Corporation & Pillar Innovations	33	Globus Medical, Inc.	29	Precision Custom Components
133	BLaST Intermediate Unit 17	121	HDR	148	Prysmian
44	Bloxdorf Contracting	11	Helios HVACR Services	95	Quality Air Mechanical Inc
113	Boose Aluminum Foundry	84	HII/Newport News Shipbuilding	72	R&E Automated Systems
21	BPGS Construction	7	Hillwood Construction Services	43	,
117	BWX Technologies, Inc	130	Honeywell		Radius Systems, LLC
41	Cargill	143	Horizon Federal Credit Union	64	Redmond's Complete Comfort, LLC.
77	Carpenter Technology	145	Houck Group, Inc	69	Rhoads Industries
34	CDM Smith	142	ifm efector, inc.	48	Ricupero, Inc.
18	Champion Builders, Inc.	105	Independence Excavating	110	Rigidply Rafters, Inc.
8	Chaucer Press, Inc	102	Independence Fire Sprinkler Company	52	Ritner Steel
65	City of Philadelphia Office of Human	138	Jabil Healthcare	135	Schaedler Yesco
03	Resources	55	JEM Group LLC	140	Schneider Electric Buildings
123	Clark Associates	30	JLG Industries Inc.	139	Sheetz
5	Control Solutions Group	150	Johnson Controls Navy Systems	62	Siemens Smart Infrastructure -
122	CoStream	46	JWF Industries	00	Buildings - Mechanicsburg
32	Crete Carrier Corporation	128	Kellanova	82	SiteOne Landscape Supply
111	Cutting Edge Tree Professionals, LLC	107	Kennedy Valve	71	Spanco, Inc.
100	Cyma Builders	6	Keystone Pump and Power LLC	47	Spicer Welding & Fabrication, Inc
93	Daikin Applied	127	Komatsu	24	Stark Tech
104	Day Automation	74	Kratos Defense	96	STEP, Inc.
68	DIAMOND TECHNICAL SERVICES	118	LandPro Equipment	36	Stratford Steel
20	Die Quip Corp.	15	Larson Design Group	101	Streamlight
13	DLB Associates	4	Lehigh Heavy Forge	58	Susquehanna Valley Construction
59	Donaldson Company Inc.	53	Leonard S Fiore, Inc	1.4	Corporation
10	DRB Homes	114	LEW Site Construction LLC	14	The Tustin Group
134	Duncan Aviation	37	Liberty Excavators, Inc.	38	Toyota
45	Durable Surfaces	3	Local 520 Training Center	70	TPD
131	Dyco Inc.	83	Logical Control Solutions, Inc.	26	Trane USA Inc Mid-Atlantic Dis
31	EarthCraft Landscaping	66	M. J. Electric - Diesel/Heavy Equipment	126	Tri-M Group
76	Eaton Corporation - Power Components		Division	136	Trinseo
70	Division, Horseheads Manufacturing	67	M. J. Electric, LLC - Construction	27	T-Ross Brothers Construction
	Plant		Management/Civil Engineering Division	60	Tyber Medical LLC
75	Eaton- Electrical Engineering Services &	97	Maine Drilling & Blasting	79	United Building Solutions
	Systems Division	17	Martin Sprocket & Gear	132	UPMC
125	ECA	80	Menken Generators	85	VEKA Inc
56	eciGroup LLC	57	Mid-Penn Engineering Corporation	40	Walnut Creek Lawn & Landscape
49	Eddyfi Technologies	147	Miller Fabrication Solutions	87	Warfel Construction Co.
99	Ellwood National Forge Company	22	MotorWorld	137	Wayne Township Landfill
146	EMD Electronics	51	Mount Nittany Health	129	Weis Markets
149	Equipment Depot	16	Multi-Dimensional Integration	90	Welliver McGuire, Inc.
124	E-Tech Industrial Corp.	119	New Standard Corporation	63	WellSpan Health
9	Falcone & Sons, Inc.	108	Northrop Grumman	98	Winchester Construction Co. Inc
2	FieldCore	23	NRG Controls, North-Selinsgrove	88	Wolfoods Inc.



PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

		105	106	107	108	109	110	111	112				
		ェ	104	103	102	101	100	99					
			1 93	8 94	2 95	1 96	97	98					
		!							ı				
			92	91	90	89		87					
		G	81	82	83	84	86	86					
		-							l				\equiv
113									ı			l	123
Н		П	80	79	78	77	76	75		142	141		\vdash
114			69	70	71	72	73	74		143	140		124
115													125
H			68	67	66	65	64	63		144	139		\vdash
116		Ш	57	58	59	60	61	62		145	138		126
117		١							ı				127
118							1		ı	146	137		128
Н		D	56 4	55 4	54 4	53	52 /	51		147	136		\vdash
119			45	46	47	48	49	50		148	135		129
120													130
H			44	43	42	41	40	39		149	134		H
121		С	33	34	35	36	37	38		150	133		131
122													132
			32	31	30	29	28	27					二
		₿	21	. 22) 23) 24	3 25	, 26					
		A				l	<u> </u>		ı			Stu	
Ē	2					ı			ı			den	
Elevator			20	19	18	17	16	15		Student Check-In			
₫			9	10	11	12	13	14					
												k-In	
		∞	7	б	υ	4	ω	2	ь				

